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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082LSW096 SALMON RIVER SOUTH Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1961

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Limestone   39.7600 % Sample taken across 60 metres of limestone.  The grade 

is for CaO.

Minister of Mines Annual Report 1961, page 148 

(Sample 2).
N
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